

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID -DECEMBER 4, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-607	Livingston Elementary School	Union	1	On Time*	\$215.00	\$1.85
				On The Dot	\$249.00	
				By Faith	\$321.00	
				K & S	\$390.00	
CS-609	The Felician School	Roselle Park	1	On Time*	\$215.00	\$1.85
				Busy Bee	\$288.00	
				Jaris	\$320.00	
				On The Dot	\$339.00	
				K & S	\$390.00	
CS-612	Walter O. Krumbiegel M.S.	Hillside	1	On Time*	\$215.00	\$1.85
				Nelvi	\$238.00	
				On The Dot	\$248.00	
				By Faith	\$321.00	
				Jaris	\$380.00	
				K & S	\$390.00	
CS-619	North Plainfield High School	North Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$215.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$218.00	
				BRCK	\$251.00	
				Jaris	\$349.00	
CS-621	New Beginnings Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$325.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$392.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID -DECEMBER 4, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-628	Honor Ridge Academy Aide	Garwood	1	K & S*	\$280.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$284.00	
				Jaris	\$371.00	
CS-631	Jefferson-Central Five Aide	Union	4	K & S*	\$320.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$329.00	
				Nelvi	\$365.00	
				Madison Coach	\$397.00	
CS-634	Hillside High School	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$240.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$270.00	
				Busy Bee	\$292.00	
				On The Dot	\$297.00	
				K & S	\$390.00	
				By Faith	\$400.00	
CS-636	Deron I Aide	Plainfield	1	H & A*	\$274.00	\$2.00
				BRCK	\$290.00	
				On The Dot	\$313.00	
				Nelvi	\$313.00	
				Jaris	\$370.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID -DECEMBER 4, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-638	Center School Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$303.00	\$3.00
				First Care	\$355.00	
				A & P	\$405.00	
				K & S	\$410.00	
				Jaris	\$450.00	
CS-639	Crossroads School Aide	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$273.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$284.00	
				Trishul	\$380.00	
CS-641	Westlake School Aide	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$284.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$380.00	
CS-644	Children's Center of Monmouth Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$330.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$480.00	
CS-651	ECLC Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$365.00	\$3.00
				First Care	\$379.00	
				Madison Coach	\$401.00	
				Trishul	\$550.00	

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-652	Valley Road School Aide	Clark	5	Nelvi*	\$355.00	\$3.00
				FS	\$395.00	
				Madison Coach	\$397.00	
				First Care	\$399.00	
CS-653	Therapeudic School Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$310.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$315.00	
				Jaris	\$390.00	
CS-660	Academy 360- Upper Aide	Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$300.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$315.00	
				Trishul	\$500.00	
CS-661	Somerset Academy Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi#	\$317.00	\$3.00
				Jaris#	\$420.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENTS DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-671	Rugby School Aide	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$338.00	\$3.00
				FS	\$422.00	
				Jaris	\$535.00	

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-673	Bright Beginnings Learning Center Aide	Rahway	1	Golden Arrow*	\$400.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$403.00	
				First Care	\$407.00	
				Madison Coach	\$446.00	
				H & A	\$480.00	
				K & S	\$550.00	
CS-677	Westlake School Aide	Linden	2	Nelvi*	\$290.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$396.00	
CS-689	Essex Valley School	Rahway	1	Jaris*	\$468.00	\$1.00
CS-692	DLC-New Providence Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$311.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$385.00	
CS-695	Coastal Learning Center Aide	Plainfield	2	Nelvi*	\$347.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$854.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID -DECEMBER 4, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-696	East Mountain School Aide	Linden	1	Nelvi* Jarvis	\$320.00 \$455.00	\$3.00
CS-697	East Mountain School Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi* Jarvis	\$303.00 \$456.00	\$3.00
CS-698	Collier School Aide	Elizabeth	2	Nelvi* Jarvis	\$350.00 \$490.00	\$3.00
CS-701	Union High School Burnet Middle School	Union	3	On The Dot* Madison Coach Trishul K & S	\$245.00 \$323.00 \$354.00 \$390.00	\$0.01
CS-702	Lakeview School Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care* Madison Coach H & A On The Dot K & S	\$435.00 \$446.00 \$450.00 \$485.00 \$550.00	\$0.01

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID -DECEMBER 4, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-709	Essex Valley School	Linden	1	On Time*	\$215.00	\$1.85
				Busy Bee	\$296.00	
				Madison Coach	\$359.00	
				Trishul	\$375.00	
				K & S	\$400.00	
CS-719	CPC High Point Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	F.S.*	\$414.00	\$1.99
				Jaris	\$540.00	
CS-723	Deron I Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$303.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$390.00	
				A & P	\$440.00	
CS-725	For Keeps Program Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$303.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$675.00	
CS-728	DLC-New Providence Aide	Millburn	1	H & A*	\$289.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$303.00	
				Jaris	\$380.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID -DECEMBER 4, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-730	Coastal Learning Center Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$395.00	\$3.00
				F.S.	\$445.00	
				Jaris	\$545.00	
CS-731	Union County Vo-Tech Newmark High School	Watchung Hills Regional	1	K & S*	\$260.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$270.00	
				Busy Bee	\$324.00	
				Madison Coach	\$343.00	
				By Faith	\$371.00	
CS-733	Monroe Township High School	Linden	1	K & S*	\$425.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$436.00	
				Nelvi	\$490.00	
				Jaris	\$491.00	